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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Pacton + 3152 PL4 + 3 axle + Thermo King SMX SR

Precio
Construccion
Afio de construccién
Id

Numero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Numero de ejes
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccion longitud
Construccién anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcién
XLD3142PL00034383

€8.950,-
Transporte frigorifico
1995

034383

XLD3142PL00034383

3

0 km
Otros
39.000 kg
29.480 kg
9.520 kg
1.330 cm
249 cm

256 cm
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